Form

WI Dept
2024 Tax Increment Worksheet
PC-202 of Revenue
Total Equalized TID
Report Type Value Increment Thi ksheet is f I
ORIGINAL is worksheet is for a

JEFFERSON

WHITEWATER

SCH D OF WHITEWATER

$356,651.54 /

$779,246.66 /

$888,424.99 /

$77,920.59 /

$2,102,243.78

5,632,200 TIDs in this municipality

122,927,000.00

122,927,000.00

122,927,000.00

122,927,000.00

0.002901328 X

0.006339101 X

0.007227257 X

0.000633877 X

128,559,200.00

128,559,200.00

128,559,200.00

128,559,200.00

$372,992.41

$814,949.75

$929,130.38

MADISON AREA
TECHNICAL COLLEGE
MADN

$81,490.72

$2,198,563.26

$16,340.87

$35,703.09

$40,705.39

$3,570.13

$96,319.48




Form
PC-202

2024 Tax Increment Worksheet

WI Dept
of Revenue

Name

Karen Dieter

Titte  Comptroller

LEma" kdieter@whitewater-wi.gov Phone (262) 473-1382 J

Vs

Under penalties of law, | declare this form and all attachments are true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Do you agree with the statement above?

[X]YES [JNO

&

Vs

Co-muni code:
Submission date:
Confirmation:

Submission type:

You successfully submitted your worksheet. Print a copy for your records.
28292
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