Form
PC-202

2024 Tax Increment Worksheet

WI Dept of Revenue

Report Type
ORIGINAL

Co-muni Code 28292 County JEFF

Muni Type CITY

JEFFERSON

Municipality WHITEWATER

Account No. 0785

Total Equalized TID Value Increment 5,632,200

This worksheet is for all TIDs in this municipality

	Col. A		Col. B		Col. C		Col. D		Col. E	Col. F
Taxing Jurisdiction	Apportioned Levy /	1	Equalized Value (less TID Value Increment)	=	Interim Rate	х	Equalized Value (with TID Value Increment)	=	Total Levy Amount (use on Mill Rate Worksheet)	Col. E - A = Tax Increment
1. County										
JEFFERSON	\$356,651.54	/	122,927,000.00	=	0.002901328	Х	128,559,200.00	=	\$372,992.41	\$16,340.87
2. Special Districts (metro, sanitary, lake)										
3. Tax District (town, village, city)										
WHITEWATER	\$779,246.66 /	/	122,927,000.00	=	0.006339101	Х	128,559,200.00	=	\$814,949.75	\$35,703.09
4. School Districts										
SCH D OF WHITEWATER	\$888,424.99 /	/	122,927,000.00	=	0.007227257	Х	128,559,200.00	=	\$929,130.38	\$40,705.39
5. Technical College Districts										
MADISON AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE MADN	\$77,920.59	/	122,927,000.00	=	0.000633877	Х	128,559,200.00	=	\$81,490.72	\$3,570.13
6. Tax Increment Total										
	\$2,102,243.78								\$2,198,563.26	\$96,319.48

Form
PC-202

2024 Tax Increment Worksheet

WI Dept of Revenue

Preparer Information								
Name Karen Dieter	Title Comptroller							
Email kdieter@whitewater-wi.gov	Phone (262) 473-1382							
Comments								
Signature Statement								
Under penalties of law, I declare this form and all attachments are true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.								
Do you agree with the statement above?								
XYES NO								

Submission Information

You successfully submitted your worksheet. Print a copy for your records.

Co-muni code: 28292

Submission date: 11-21-2024 09:26 AM

Confirmation: TIW20240785O1732129199544

Submission type: ORIGINAL